

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	15-0	684	Version: 1	Name:	Amendment No. 1, Master Services Sierra Cedar, Inc Workday Human Management Database	
Туре:	Agreement or Contract			Status:	Passed	
File created:	3/30	/2015		In control:	Talent	
On agenda:	4/22	/2015		Final action:	4/22/2015	
Enactment date:	4/22	/2015		Enactment #	: 15-0512	
Title:	Approval by the Board of Education of Amendment No. 1, Master Services Agreement between District and Sierra-Cedar, Inc., Alpharetta, GA, to add implementation services for Workday Benefits, as described in the Statement of Work, incorporated herein by reference as though fully set forth, for the period from October 1, 2014 to June 30, 2016, at an additional fee of \$273,811.00, increasing the not to exceed amount of the Agreement from \$777,853.00 to \$1,051,664.00. All other terms and conditions of the Agreement remain in full force and effect.					
Sponsors: Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. 15-0684 Amendment No. 1, Master Services Agreement - Sierra Cedar, Inc Workday Human Capital Management Database					
Contact:	Brigitte.Marshall@ousd.k12.ca.us					
Date	Ver.	Action By		F	ction	Result

Approval by the Board of Education of Amendment No. 1, Master Services Agreement between District and Sierra-Cedar, Inc., Alpharetta, GA, to add implementation services for Workday Benefits, as described in the Statement of Work, incorporated herein by reference as though fully set forth, for the period from October 1, 2014 to June 30, 2016, at an additional fee of \$273,811.00, increasing the not to exceed amount of the Agreement from \$777,853.00 to \$1,051,664.00. All other terms and conditions of the Agreement remain in full force and effect.